
Cleanserv

Field of application

Nominal voltage Volt/Hz Volt/Hz

Nominal output W

Negative pressure mbar

Air flow rate l/sec

Air flow rate db(A)

Dust bag capacity l

Weight kg

Cable length m

Suction hose length m

Nominal diameter accessories mm

VU4

dry vacuuming

230/50

900

196

49

68

4

7.8

10

1.5

36


